

CITY OF PLAINFIELD
EVONA AVENUE IMPROVEMENTS
PROJECT NO. CPLFD19004

TOTAL BID - EVONA AVENUE IMPROVEMENTS

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION & CLEARING SITE	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2	EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	212	CY	\$30.00	\$6,360.00
3	HMA MILLING, 2" OR LESS	6370	SY	\$3.30	\$21,211.00
4	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK	1274	SY	\$0.01	\$12.74
5	SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE; 2" THICK	890	TON	\$84.00	\$74,760.00
6	SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 19M64 BASE COURSE; 4" THICK	370	TON	\$100.00	\$37,000.00
7	TACK COAT	1020	GAL	\$0.01	\$10.20
8	RESET EXISTING MANHOLE CASTING	13	UNIT	\$200.00	\$2,600.00
9	RESET WATER VALVE	23	UNIT	\$50.00	\$1,150.00
10	RESET GAS VALVE	20	UNIT	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
11	RESET INLET CASTING & INSTALL BICYCLE SAFE GRATE AND CURB PIECE TYPE 'N-ECO'	1	UNIT	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
12	RECONSTRUCT INLET BOX TO 30" X 36" & INSTALL BICYCLE SAFE GRATE AND CURB PIECE TYPE 'N-ECO' CAMPBELL FOUNDRY GRATE TYPE 2632 OR EQUAL	6	UNIT	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00
13	CAMPBELL FOUNDRY GRATE #4525, GRATE TYPE 1 OR EQUAL	3	UNIT	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
14	PVC PIPE, 3" ROOF DRAIN CONNECTIONS	10	UNIT	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
15	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, 6" THICK	580	SY	\$81.00	\$46,980.00
16	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	200	SY	\$54.00	\$10,800.00
17	9"X18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	3300	LF	\$23.00	\$75,900.00
18	DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	2	UNIT	\$400.00	\$800.00
19	CONCRETE HANDICAP RAMP	50	SY	\$73.00	\$3,650.00
20	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG-LIFE THERMOPLASTIC, 4" YELLOW	220	LF	\$2.00	\$440.00
21	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG-LIFE THERMOPLASTIC, 6" WHITE	150	LF	\$3.00	\$450.00
22	TRAFFIC STRIPES, LONG-LIFE THERMOPLASTIC, 24" WHITE	50	LF	\$10.00	\$500.00
23	TREE REMOVAL, OVER 24" DIAMETER	2	UNIT	\$500.00	\$1,000.00

24	3 1/2" CALIPER TREE	4	UNIT	\$ 400.00	\$1,600.00
25	TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	1530	SY	\$ 3.00	\$4,590.00
26	FERTILIZING & SEEDING, TYPE A-3	1530	SY	\$ 3.00	\$4,590.00
27	STRAW MULCHING	1530	SY	\$ 3.00	\$4,590.00
28	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	10	UNIT	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00
29	DRUM	10	UNIT	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00
30	TRAFFIC CONE	50	UNIT	\$ 1.00	\$ 50.00
31	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	100	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
32	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, UNIFORMED POLICE OFFICER	80	HR	\$ 75.00	\$ 6,000.00
33	FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1	LS	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
34	ASPHALT PRICE ADJUSTMENT	0	LS	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00

DY – DAILY, GAL – GALLON(S), HR – HOUR(S), LF – LINEAL FEET, LS – LUMP SUM, SF – SQUARE FEET, SY – SQUARE YARD(S)

TOTAL BID PRICE – EVONA AVENUE IMPROVEMENTS

\$ ^{BP}341,143.94 _____ DOLLARS

(NUMBERS)

Three hundred ^{BP}forty-one thousand one hundred forty three ^{BP}dollars and ninety-four ^{BP}cents

(WORDS)

Seawest Construction Inc.
(COMPANY NAME)

Eric J. Padua
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED AGENT